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5544725 FALL CREEK VFD - REVENUE           

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5544725 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -183,000    -183,000    -150,004.75     -22,325.07            .00     -32,995.25   82.0%

  2022/06/000290 12/30/2021 GEN       -1,696.76 REF                                        FALL CREEK VOL FIRE DEPT
  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN             .08 REF DEC                                    DUE TO FALL CREEK VFD
  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN      -20,628.39 REF DEC                                    FALL CREEK CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -183,000    -183,000    -150,004.75     -22,325.07            .00     -32,995.25   82.0%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5544725 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -2,003.72        -224.56            .00       2,003.72  100.0%

  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN         -224.56 REF DEC                                    FALL CREEK PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -2,003.72        -224.56            .00       2,003.72  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5544725 43100  SALES TAX                    -15,000     -15,000            .00            .00            .00     -15,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -15,000     -15,000            .00            .00            .00     -15,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5544725 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -622.71         -37.46            .00         622.71  100.0%

  2022/06/000327 12/30/2021 GEN          -37.46 REF DEC                                    DUE TO FALL CREEK VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6RwElUMLQETsgDwp%2FtGf%2BeCjDe46U0lgB3SJE4bhrou%2Bl0vRlh6R21s2sz7VSiP1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vCpg7iOPdypcdXqWaj37T93Pp5PdROZuyv7yHq%2B4vHhDGAExmCu8KRYKM818Kbjv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BxCzW1%2BqsDwTpcKbLwGLqXdcrb9XOe0EVSjKGa8S8VkarHasPTZjjR5zCZUCXika
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UiRoOy6Xx2IkShtnRpWCmhH6PUqaPqvOF20J87ccCewXCcxDuWjUYPLyASzVfKT0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dZklv0V3SeCmOBUEoZ2tlG1ZwQmsGImluIVTHchLaGh%2BW9sEujtOIiPvKJYh0Kxi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Is8zOCnlubhg4Ow2Huhy9BOa1szuPsMcqtXjArJGaungNICOBSlPT434%2B4jZVVjp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pDIXtGaR%2FYiclo5TpeA%2B1oIpCf6qxq9mSUzwlDN3wurA3jHuVDRTwMJRkRLHUNsa
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NxrxEJARuaO4Ajcuk4H5TqmjRxken7O49qlhL8Y4OwFFDRXFZU705fuCW%2BFzmoK3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GXjc%2FxFQlrqRjtR4xZu5QiNEZ6nZ6u6QEXkJLfFAvcP3%2BHUcb6NJuC%2FqpydZlEOw
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -622.71         -37.46            .00         622.71  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5544725 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -5,000            .00            .00            .00      -5,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -5,000            .00            .00            .00      -5,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL FALL CREEK VFD - REVENUE        -198,000    -203,000    -152,631.18     -22,587.09            .00     -50,368.82   75.2%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -198,000    -203,000    -152,631.18     -22,587.09            .00     -50,368.82

                           GRAND TOTAL     -198,000    -203,000    -152,631.18     -22,587.09            .00     -50,368.82   75.2%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TjdomYcJjXr%2F%2BFZSLAqKQ4h99sSAl5TTxET%2BFNPH0JQOcTmMOjQo3PuX7fhFV2Zt
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 6
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 6
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 6
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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